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PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Carleton                31   1   2   3  12  13  14  15  23:32.3  2:30.2
  2 Winona State            35   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  24:11.9  0:13.9
  3 Cornell                 74   4  16  17  18  19  20  21  25:23.4  2:18.4
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Carleton
    1  Simone Childs-Walker, So   22:05.7  
    2  Laura Roach, Sr            22:38.2  
    3  Alison Smyth, So           23:47.5  
   12  Kaitlin Randolph, So       24:33.9  
   13  Emily Fritz-Endres, Jr     24:35.9  
   14  Irene Koplinka-Loehr, Sr   24:45.8  
   15  Shannon Mueller, So        24:48.3  
Total Time = 117:41.1     Total Places = 31

2. Winona State
    5  Steph Sjostrom, Fr         24:04.5  
    6  Hannah Lemke, Fr           24:07.6  
    7  Kayla Gudmundson, Fr       24:11.5  
    8  Steph Smith, Sr            24:17.6  
    9  Michelle Jeske, Jr         24:18.3  
   10  Amy Pawelko, So            24:23.5  
   11  Ashton Lamp, Fr            24:30.4  
Total Time = 120:59.4     Total Places = 35

3. Cornell
    4  Allie Jagielo, Jr          23:48.8  
   16  Andrea Aerts, Jr           25:06.2  
   17  Lauren Seemann, Fr         25:56.0  
   18  Elise Mead, Fr             25:59.0  
   19  Ellie Hutchison, Jr        26:07.2  
   20  Laura Lindsay, So          26:12.2  
   21  Allison Newman, Jr         26:39.3  
Total Time = 126:56.9     Total Places = 74
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Simone Childs-Walker, So   22:05.7    Carleton             
    2     2  Laura Roach, Sr            22:38.2    Carleton             
    3     3  Alison Smyth, So           23:47.5    Carleton             
    4     4  Allie Jagielo, Jr          23:48.8    Cornell              
    5     5  Steph Sjostrom, Fr         24:04.5    Winona State         
    6     6  Hannah Lemke, Fr           24:07.6    Winona State         
    7     7  Kayla Gudmundson, Fr       24:11.5    Winona State         
    8     8  Steph Smith, Sr            24:17.6    Winona State         
    9     9  Michelle Jeske, Jr         24:18.3    Winona State         
   10    10  Amy Pawelko, So            24:23.5    Winona State         
   11    11  Ashton Lamp, Fr            24:30.4    Winona State         
   12    12  Kaitlin Randolph, So       24:33.9    Carleton             
   13    13  Emily Fritz-Endres, Jr     24:35.9    Carleton             
   14    14  Irene Koplinka-Loehr, Sr   24:45.8    Carleton             
   15        Jenna Southworth, So       24:47.7    Winona State         
   16    15  Shannon Mueller, So        24:48.3    Carleton             
   17        Ali Anderson, Fr           24:50.5    Winona State         
   18        Nicole Reich, Sr           24:51.3    Carleton             
   19        Madeline Heinrich, Jr      24:53.9    Winona State         
   20        Allie Glasbrenner, Sr      25:02.3    Winona State         
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   21    16  Andrea Aerts, Jr           25:06.2    Cornell              
   22        Megan Snyder, Fr           25:13.7    Winona State         
   23        Maggie Jech, Fr            25:19.4    Winona State         
   24        Courtney Seyller, So       25:19.7    Winona State         
   25        Jessica Roos, Fr           25:23.9    Winona State         
   26        Laura Sofen, Sr            25:35.6    Carleton             
   27        Karla Bennett, So          25:37.9    Winona State         
   28        Carrie Harshbarger, So     25:46.4    Carleton             
   29        Haley Johnson, Fr          25:51.3    Carleton             
   30    17  Lauren Seemann, Fr         25:56.0    Cornell              
   31        Kelsey Stensland, Jr       25:58.2    Winona State         
   32    18  Elise Mead, Fr             25:59.0    Cornell              
   33    19  Ellie Hutchison, Jr        26:07.2    Cornell              
   34    20  Laura Lindsay, So          26:12.2    Cornell              
   35        Ally Villiard, Fr          26:29.4    Winona State         
   36        Katelyn Forsythe, Fr       26:29.9    Winona State         
   37        Sameena Ahmed, So          26:33.3    Carleton             
   38    21  Allison Newman, Jr         26:39.3    Cornell              
   39        Sarah Trautman, So         26:54.5    Carleton             
   40        Laura Karson, Fr           27:08.6    Carleton             
   41        Samantha Sollie, So        27:46.9    Winona State         
   42        Elisabeth Palmquist, So    27:55.7    Winona State         
   43        Taylor Meads, Jr           28:15.2    Winona State         
   44        Maria Helgeson, Fr         28:20.2    Cornell              
   45        Kelly Rieber, Jr           28:37.4    Winona State         
   46        Ellen Mariano, So          28:42.9    Cornell              
   47        Annah Cargil, So           29:38.0    Cornell              
47 finishers among Women Under 128
0 male finishers
47 female finishers
47 total finishers

Click here for data on women
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